Electro Optical Components, Inc.
5464 Skylane Boulevard, Suite D, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
Toll Free: 855-EOC-6300
www.eoc-inc.com  |    info@eoc-inc.com
ULO Optics Ltd, UK & Worldwide                                                                      ULO Optics Inc
Tel: ++44 1438 767500  Tel: +1 408 596 5651
Fax: ++44 1438 767555  Fax: +1 408 596 5652
Email: sales@ulooptics.com  Email: sp@uloinc.com

TECHNICAL DATA SECTION 10.5
/optics-coatings/znse-optics-for-lasers/
ULO Optics Ltd, UK & Worldwide                                                                      ULO Optics Inc
Tel: ++44 1438 767500  Tel: +1 408 596 5651
Fax: ++44 1438 767555  Fax: +1 408 596 5652
Email: sales@ulooptics.com  Email: sp@uloinc.com
Website: www.ulooptics.com
Fig. 10.51: Mount details.
Table 10.52: Performance data
Figure 10.53: Focused spot size comparison
Part no Field size Focal length Average Standard deviation
(mm sq) (mm) focused spot of spot dia no window with window X axis Y axis
dia (m) (m) (mm) (mm) (%) (%)
ZSD-15-75 50 75.0 118 25 60.27 62.03 -2.4 -2.4
ZSD-15-100 70 100.0 139 22 87.57 89.34 -1.5 -1.4
ZSD-15-150 105 151.4 171 0 149.06 150.84 0.9 0.9
ZSD-15-200 140 200.0 225 0 213.94 215.73 1 1
ZSD-15-250 175 250.0 282 0 261.36 263.17 1.3 1.3
ZSD-15-300 210 300.0 338 0 312.06 313.87 1.5 1.5
ZST-15-75 50 75.3 89 4 78.52 80.37 -0.4 -0.5
ZST-15-100 70 100.0 113 1 107.14 108.90 0.03 0.02
Working distance, WD Max. Fq error
0